PO Box 528,

N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1818

Warshay Investmants

Telephone:

Req. No. H
%@t Re NoF

FAIR E:

Suider Paarl
8073511

0z1 -

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Customer Order Date:

05.11.2024

Customer Order Number:

4745492054

KWV Order Number:

110964926
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

§1.700kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

od

Item:Deg [

Cag

Lig

901477
900131
900134
900135

901448

700026173
700026175
700026178

ITEMS NPT SUPFLIE

700026679

KWV Claasic Capé Blend 6(750ml + Ne
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Claespic Merlot 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023

D :

KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75

C5
Cs
cs
cs

cs

LI
® A KR

750
750
750
750

7590

413.82

1.0 413.82
413.82

1.0 413.82

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

3 Item rejected - No d

tock

380.71
380.71
380.71
380.71

1,

761.43 114.21
380.71 57.11
142.14 171.32
380.71 57.11

875.64
437.82
1,313.46
437.82

NOD!

Erf:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
005 - LONDON

_ . ~ J

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Mame:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month,

Currency:

ZAR

plug three days

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6B45

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investmenta {Pty) Ltd
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Date Printed: 14.11,2024 08:52:36
Store DSD Receiving POD {Proof of Delivery}

ECO4 Vincent Park ’ |
pOD Date/Time: 14.11,2024 08:51:13

Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

ASN Number:

Trwoice Number: 0041134839

yshicle Trip Number: 48934187

Raceived By: SGAJULAS22 (Sandiswa Gladile)
Vehicle Registration: HYP 816 EC

Driver: Siyabonga

Terminal ID: ECO4BDW0275734 !

icods Receipt Document / Year: 5009279115
2024

::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::

Article Description ‘

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

KWV CLASSIC CAPE BLEND 750ML

5002323026174 2X 6

KeV CABERNET SAUVIG CLASSIC 750ML

6002323400394

KWY MERLOT CLASSIC 750ML

6002323300585 3X 6

AWV PINOTAGE CLASSIC 750ML

6002323400592 1X 6 !
i

SKU Tot: 42

Totals: 7

Driver's Name: .......cvvviveinians {print |
t

Driver's Signature: .......... . oe

Raceived By: Sandisw
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